
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 1,019.00 4400 7669 7439 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 14.8 4500 7145 5820 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam Other Fibre Crops 9.8 5475 7535 6505 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other Fibre Crops 200 6750 8240 7700 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 28 5000 7825 6412 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 9.5 5750 7605 6678 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 210 6750 8000 7375 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 2.54 6050 7125 6587.5 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara(Shihori) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.1 5955 6500 6227.5 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6000 6400 6200 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6000 6400 6200 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 8 5090 7570 6330 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 3.2 3090 7070 5080 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Palitana H.B (Ginned) Fibre Crops 8 6000 7610 6805 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 6.18 3650 7400 5525 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 1,061.60 6025 8365 7250 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 7.28 7000 7200 7150 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 3 7100 7300 7200 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 10 7100 7300 7200 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 5.5 7100 7300 7200 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other Fibre Crops 12.8 6000 7430 6715 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 65.8 7000 8025 7825 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other Fibre Crops 49.2 6175 7780 6950 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Junagarh Visavadar Other Fibre Crops 0.9 5750 7580 6615 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Mehsana Unava Other Fibre Crops 84.8 5055 8060 7125 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 97.4 4500 7925 6212 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 618.84 6000 8155 7250 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local Fibre Crops 156.5 6755 8075 7415 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 210 5750 8310 7500 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Patan Harij Other Fibre Crops 46 6700 7330 7016 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 24.46 6255 8090 7172 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 2.2 5000 7855 7205 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Rajkot Gondal H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 28.4 6005 8030 7855 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 110 5500 8505 7500 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 49.9 5225 8255 7800 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 300 6700 8250 7500 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Kukarmuda) Other Fibre Crops 1.4 7010 7195 7150 8-Oct-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 31.2 6000 8000 7200 8-Oct-24

Haryana Fatehabad Bhattu Kalan American Fibre Crops 7.2 6600 7725 7600 8-Oct-24

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 320.5 6500 7800 7500 8-Oct-24

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 11.4 7350 7520 7400 8-Oct-24

Haryana Hissar Uklana American Fibre Crops 18.2 7060 7900 7900 8-Oct-24

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 61.3 7300 7785 7555 8-Oct-24

Haryana Sirsa Ding American Fibre Crops 3.1 7647 7650 7647 8-Oct-24

Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 153 6431 7986 7466 8-Oct-24

Karnataka Chitradurga Chitradurga Varalakshmi (Ginned) Fibre Crops 281 2269 11716 8145 8-Oct-24

Karnataka Koppal Yalburga H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 7 7200 7200 7200 8-Oct-24

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 3 6400 7700 7000 8-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 314.6 4770 7000 6000 8-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 275.58 4000 7600 7000 8-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 223.15 5100 6400 6400 8-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 142.31 1931 6785 5705 8-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Gandhwani Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 9 6000 7000 6000 8-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 549.05 41 7900 6100 8-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Manawar Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 34.59 4800 6720 5950 8-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 157.02 5000 7301 7301 8-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 93.13 3290 7000 5100 8-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 8.82 5200 6150 6150 8-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 26.83 4680 6800 6000 8-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6701 6701 6701 8-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 4105 7301 6701 8-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 86.41 4985 6795 6000 8-Oct-24

Punjab Bhatinda Sangat RCH-2 Fibre Crops 3 7450 7600 7500 8-Oct-24

Punjab Mansa Bareta American Fibre Crops 4.6 6870 7380 7000 8-Oct-24

Rajasthan Anupgarh Anupgarh American Fibre Crops 8300 8300 8300 8-Oct-24
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Rajasthan Anupgarh Anupgarh Other Fibre Crops 7365 7602 7550 8-Oct-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Sri Karanpur American Fibre Crops 6901 7265 7001 8-Oct-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Sri Karanpur Desi Fibre Crops 7851 7851 7851 8-Oct-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 43 7271 7411 7337 8-Oct-24

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 31.4 6000 6650 6500 8-Oct-24

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 142.5 5400 7475 7450 8-Oct-24

Telangana Nalgonda Nalgonda RCH-2 Fibre Crops 629 7121 7121 7121 8-Oct-24

Telangana Warangal Kesamudram Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 11.4 5711 7249 7011 8-Oct-24

Telangana Warangal Narsampet(Nekonda) Bramha Fibre Crops 3.8 6760 7020 6990 8-Oct-24

Telangana Warangal Warangal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 338.7 5000 6960 6200 8-Oct-24
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